
2023 BBHS Boys Soccer Schedule
Day Date Opponent Compe��on Note Loca�on Freshman JV Varsity

Wednesday 12-Jul Start of training MAC
Friday 21-Jul TBD Bluegrass Lexington TBD

Saturday 22-Jul TBD Bluegrass Lexington TBD
Saturday 22-Jul TBD Bluegrass Lexington TBD
Saturday 22-Jul TBD Bluegrass Lexington TBD
Saturday 22-Jul TBD Bluegrass Lexington TBD
Sunday 23-Jul TBD Bluegrass Lexington TBD

Saturday 29-Jul TBD - Cooper? Soccerama TBD TBD
Tuesday 1-Aug Madeira? Scrimmage Away TBD TBD TBD

Tuesday 8-Aug Dixie Home 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday 10-Aug Conner Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saturday 12-Aug Harrison County Away 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday 15-Aug Saint Henry Home 5:00 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM
Thursday 17-Aug Ryle Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saturday 19-Aug Paul Laurence Dunbar Home 1:00 PM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM
Tuesday 22-Aug Sco� District Away TBD TBD 7:30 PM
Thursday 24-Aug Calvary Chris�an District Home 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saturday 26-Aug George Rogers Clark Away 10:00 AM 11:30 AM
Tuesday 29-Aug Cooper Home 5:00 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM
Thursday 31-Aug TENT - Bourbon County Away TBD TBD
Saturday 2-Sep TBD All A R10 Semi-final TBD TBD
Tuesday 5-Sep Walton Verona Away 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday 7-Sep Montgomery County Home 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saturday 9-Sep TBD All A R10 Final TBD
Tuesday 12-Sep Campbell County District Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday 14-Sep Highlands Away TBD TBD TBD
Saturday 16-Sep TBD - R10 Winner All A R9/10 Sec�onal TBD TBD
Tuesday 19-Sep TENT - Holy Cross TBD TBD TBD TBD
Thursday 21-Sep Pendleton County Senior Night Home 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saturday 23-Sep All A State Away 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 26-Sep Newport Central Catholic Home 5:00 PM 6:15 PM 7:30 PM
Thursday 28-Sep
Saturday 30-Sep

Tuesday 3-Oct District D37 Semi-final
Thursday 5-Oct District D37 Final
Tuesday 10-Oct Regional R10 Quarter-final
Thursday 12-Oct Regional R10 Semi-final
Saturday 14-Oct Regional R10 Final
Tuesday 17-Oct State
Saturday Season Banquet

All A State or Boone County


